* N = H#

Date

Sat., May 2
Sun., May 3
Wed., May 6

Sat., May 9
Fri., May 15

Sat., May 16
Sun., May 17
May 20-28
Fri., May 22
Sat., May 23
Sun., May 24
Fri., May 29
Sat., May 30

Sun., May 31
Fri., June 5

Sun., June 7

Wed., June 10

Sat., June 13
Sun., June 14
Wed., June 17
Fri., June 19

Sat., June 20
Sun., June 21

Wed., June 24
Fri., June 26

Sat., June 27
Sun., June 28

Fri., July 3

Sun., July 5

Wed., July 8

Match
NY United at Carolina
New England at Pennsylvania

Hall of Fame Game at Oneonta, NY

NY United vs. Pennsylvania
NY Eagles at Cleveland
Pennsylvania at Carolina
NY United at NY Eagles
Rochester at New England
Cleveland at Pennsylvania

Peoples Republic of China Team Tour

NY United at Cleveland
Detroit at New England
Rochester at Carolina

NY United at Pennsylvania
Cleveland at NY Eagles
Detroit at Cleveland
Pennsylvania at New England
NY Eagles at Carolina
Rochester at NY United
Cleveland at Detriot
Rochester at Cleveland
New England at Carolina
Detroit at NY United
Pennsylvania at NY Eagles
New England at Rochester
Carolina at NY United

NY Eagles at Detriot
Cleveland at Pennsylvania
Detroit at Rochester
Carolina at New England
Pennsylvania at NY United
New England at NY Eagles
Cleveland at Carolina

NY United at Detroit
Rochester at Pennsylvania
NY Eagles at New England
Pennsylvania at Cleveland
Rochester at NY Eagles
Detroit at Carolina

NY United at New England
Carolina at Pennsylvania
Detroit at NY Eagles
Cleveland at Rochester
Carolina at NY United

NY Eagles at Cleveland
Pennsylvania at Rochester
Detroit at New England
Carolina at rochester
Cleveland at NY United

NY Eagles at Pennsylvania
New England at Detroit
NY United at Carolina

New England at Cleveland
Pennsylvania at NY Eagles

“Pennsylvania at Rochester

Carolina at Detroit
NY Eagles at NY United
Pennsylvania at Detroit

# Exhibition Match

Time
7:30
4:30

8:00
8:05
7:30
8:05
7:30
4:30

8:05
7:30
7:30
4:30
3:05
8:05
7:30
7:30
7:35
3:00
8:05
7:30
7:35
8:05
8:05
7:05
3:00
4:30
8:05
7:30
7:35
8:05
7:30
3:00
4:30
7:30
8:05
8:05
7:30
7:30
4:30
5:05
8:05
7:35
8:05
8:05
7:30
8:05
7:05
4:30
3:00
7:30
8:05
8:05
8:05
7:30
7:05
7:30

56

57 Fri., July 10

58 Sat., July 11
59 Sun., July 12
60

61

62 Wed., July 15
63

64 Fri., July 17

65 Sat., July 18

66

67Sun., July 19

68

69 Tues., July 21
70 Wed., July 22
71 Fris July 24

72 Sat., July 25

73

74 Sun., July 26
75

76 Tues., July 28
77  Fri., July 31

78

79

80 Sat., August 1
81 Sun., August 2
82

83 Wed,, August5
84 Fri., August 7
85

86 Sat., Augusts
87 Sun., August9
88

89 Tues., August 11
90 Fri., August 14
91

92

93

94 Sun., August 16
95

96 Mon., August17
97 Wed., August 19
98

99

100 Fri., August 21
101 Sat., August 22
102

103 Sun., August 23
104

105 Wed., August 26
106

107

108 Fri., August 28
109 Sat., August 29
110 Sun., August 30
111

112

1981 AMERICAN SOCCER LEAGUE SCHEDULE

Rochester at NY United
Rochester at Carolina

NY Eagles at New England
NY United at Detroit
CaLrgjjna at Pennsylvania
Cleveland at Rochester
New England at NY Eagles
Carolina at cleveland
Detroit at NY United
Carilina at NY Eagles
Cleveland at New England
NY United at Rochester
Detroit at Pennsylvania

NY Eagles at Detroit
Carolina at Rochester
Detroit at Cleveland

NY Eagles at Carolina
Rochester at New England
Cleveland at Detroit

NY United at Pennsylvania
Carolina at Cleveland
Pennsylvania at Cleveland
NY United at New England
Rochester at NY Eagles
Detroit at Carolina
Rochester at Detroit

New England at Pennsylvania
New England at NY United
Pennsylvania at Carolina
NY United at Rochester
Cleveland at New England
Carolina at Detroit

NY Eagles at Rochester

NY United at Cleveland
New England at Cleveland
Pennsylvania at NY United
Carolina at NY Eagles
Detroit at Rochester

Detroit at Pennsylvania

NY Eagles at Rochester
New England at NY United
Carolina at New England
Rochester at Cleveland

NY Eagles at Pennsylvania
NY United at NY Eagles
Cleveland at Carolina
Pennsylvania at New England
NY Eagles at NY Untied
Rochester at Detroit
Cleveland at NY Eagles
New England at Rochester
Pennsylvania at Detroit
Detroit at NY Eagles

New England at Carolina
New England at Detroit
Rochester at Pennsylvania
Cleveland at NY United

— REGULAR SEASON ENDS —

". Proposed match in Detroit would pre-empt this fixture, which would be

rescheduled.
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3:00
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8:05
7:35
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8:05
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7:30
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7:30
7:30
3:00
7:30
8:05
8:05
7:30
8:05
7:30
3:00
7:30
7:35
7:30
8:05
7:30
3:00
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8:05
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7:30
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