

## 1981 AMERICAN SOCCER LEAGUE SCHEDULE

#	Date	Match	Time	56		Rochester at NY United	7:35
1	Sat., May 2	NY United at Carolina	7:30	57	Fri., July 10	Rochester at Carolina	7:30
2	Sun., May 3	New England at Pennsylvania	4:30	58	Sat., July 11	NY Eagles at New England	7:30
#	Wed., May 6	Hall of Fame Game at Oneonta, NY		59	Sun., July 12	NY United at Detroit	3:00
		NY United vs. Pennsylvania	8:00	60	ou, ou., 12	Carolina at Pennsylvania	7:30
3	Sat., May 9	NY Eagles at Cleveland	8:05	61		Cleveland at Rochester	8:05
4	Fri., May 15	Pennsylvania at Carolina	7:30	62	Wed., July 15	New England at NY Eagles	7:35
	·,	NY United at NY Eagles	8:05	63	wou., outy to	Carolina at cleveland	8:05
6	Sat., May 16	Rochester at New England	7:30	64	Fri., July 17	Detroit at NY United	7:35
7	Sun., May 17	Cleveland at Pennsylvania	4:30	65	Sat., July 18	Carilina at NY Eagles	8:05
#	May 20-28	Peoples Republic of China Team Tour		66	Out., outy 10	Cleveland at New England	7:30
8	Fri., May 22	NY United at Cleveland	8:05		iun., July 19	NY United at Rochester	8:05
9	Sat., May 23	Detroit at New England	7:30	68	dir., July 19	Detroit at Pennsylvania	7:30
10	out., May 20	Rochester at Carolina	7:30	69	Tues., July 21	NY Eagles at Detroit	7:30
11	Sun., May 24	NY United at Pennsylvania	4:30	70	Wed., July 22		
12	Juli., May 24	Cleveland at NY Eagles	3:05	71		Carolina at Rochester	8:05
13	Fri., May 29	Detroit at Cleveland	8:05		Fri., July 24	Detroit at Cleveland	8:05
14			7:30	72	Sat., July 25	NY Eagles at Carolina	7:30
	Sat., May 30	Pennsylvania at New England		73	0 11.00	Rochester at New England	7:30
15		NY Eagles at Carolina	7:30	74	Sun., July 26	Cleveland at Detroit	3:00
16	0 11 01	Rochester at NY United	7:35	75		NY United at Pennsylvania	7:30
17	Sun., May 31	Cleveland at Detriot	3:00	76	Tues., July 28	Carolina at Cleveland	8:05
18	Fri., June 5	Rochester at Cleveland	8:05	77	Fri., July 31	Pennsylvania at Cleveland	8:05
19		New England at Carolina	7:30	78		NY United at New England	7:30
20		Detroit at NY United	7:35	79		Rochester at NY Eagles	8:05
21	Market 12 3	Pennsylvania at NY Eagles	8:05	80	Sat., August 1	Detroit at Carolina	7:30
22	Sun., June 7	New England at Rochester	8:05	81	Sun., August 2	Rochester at Detroit	3:00
23		Carolina at NY United	7:05	82		New England at Pennsylvania	7:30
24		NY Eagles at Detriot	3:00	83	Wed., August 5	New England at NY United	7:35
25		Cleveland at Pennsylvania	4:30	84	Fri., August 7	Pennsylvania at Carolina	7:30
26	Wed., June 10	Detroit at Rochester	8:05	85		NY United at Rochester	8:05
27		Carolina at New England	7:30	86	Sat., August 8	Cleveland at New England	7:30
28		Pennsylvania at NY United	7:35	87	Sun., August 9	Carolina at Detroit	3:00
29	Sat., June 13	New England at NY Eagles	8:05	88		NY Eagles at Rochester	8:05
30		Cleveland at Carolina	7:30	89	Tues., August 11	NY United at Cleveland	8:05
31	Sun., June 14	NY United at Detroit	3:00	90	Fri., August 14	New England at Cleveland	8:05
32		Rochester at Pennsylvania	4:30	91		Pennsylvania at NY United	7:35
33	Wed., June 17	NY Eagles at New England	7:30	92		Carolina at NY Eagles	8:05
34	Fri., June 19	Pennsylvania at Cleveland	8:05	93		Detroit at Rochester	8:05
35		Rochester at NY Eagles	8:05	94	Sun., August 16	Detroit at Pennsylvania	7:30
36		Detroit at Carolina	7:30	95		NY Eagles at Rochester	8:05
37	Sat., June 20	NY United at New England	7:30	96	Mon., August 17	New England at NY United	7:35
38	Sun., June 21	Carolina at Pennsylvania	4:30	97	Wed., August 19	Carolina at New England	7:30
39*		Detroit at NY Eagles	5:05	98	State of the State	Rochester at Cleveland	8:05
40		Cleveland at Rochester	8:05	99		NY Eagles at Pennsylvania	7:30
41	Wed., June 24	Carolina at NY United	7:35		Fri., August 21	NY United at NY Eagles	8:05
42	Fri., June 26	NY Eagles at Cleveland	8:05		Sat., August 22	Cleveland at Carolina	7:30
43		Pennsylvania at Rochester	8:05	102	Jai., August 22	Pennsylvania at New England	
44	Sat., June 27	Detroit at New England	7:30		Sun., August 23	NY Eagles at NY Untied	7:30
45	Sun., June 28	Carolina at rochester	8:05	103	Sun., August 23	Rochester at Detroit	7:05
46	Guini, Guino 20	Cleveland at NY United	7:05		Wed., August 26		7:30
47		NY Eagles at Pennsylvania	4:30	105	weu., August 26	Cleveland at NY Eagles	7:35
48		New England at Detroit	3:00	107		New England at Rochester	8:05
49	Fri., July 3	NY United at Carolina	7:30		Eri August 00	Pennsylvania at Detroit	7:30
50	i ii., July 3				Fri., August 28	Detroit at NY Eagles	8:05
		New England at Cleveland	8:05		Sat., August 29	New England at Carolina	7:30
51	Cup lub.r	Pennsylvania at NY Eagles	8:05		Sun., August 30	New England at Detroit	3:00
52	Sun., July 5	Pennsylvania at Rochester	8:05	111		Rochester at Pennsylvania	7:30
53		Carolina at Detroit	7:30	112		Cleveland at NY United	7:05
54	Mad Life o	NY Eagles at NY United	7:05				
55	Wed., July 8	Pennsylvania at Detroit	7:30		ala Elimenta i	REGULAR SEASON ENDS —	

<sup>#</sup> Exhibition Match

<sup>\*.</sup> Proposed match in Detroit would pre-empt this fixture, which would be rescheduled.